
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2P. Braddon 534252 20/01742M 6P 6P 4P 6PD07/05/2019

 2 MESSI TARO 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2D. Foley 544657 19/02891M 2P 4P 5P 1PD03/04/2020

 3 BOGAN VALLEY 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/1/2G. Dixon 543509 11/02533P 2M 1M 7P 1PB11/03/2020

 4 ADELMO BALE DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Mabbott 543638 19/01258M 5M 8P 4P 5PD03/03/2020

 5 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2G. Dixon 543510 4/0867M 7P 7P 4M 6PB11/03/2020

 6 LITTLE WILMA 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 540706 7/0816P 4P 6M 8P 5MB06/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NOT DEFINITE 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/01342PD15/03/2022

 2 TRALEE HOPE MOR, 01/04/2024, R10, Y

MOR, 30/03/2024, R7, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mabbott 573288 0/01233Y 3YB27/04/2022

 3 KELLY CHANA 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/01185P 3P 4P 2P 2PB19/04/2022

 4 TRALEE JO JO MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mabbott 576429 0/01173YB27/08/2022

 5 YOSTI 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Edwards 565935 0/0926P 2Y 7P 4P 3PB07/12/2021

 6 DINKUM GIRL RIC, 01/04/2024, R5, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Thornberry 564274 0/0337PB28/10/2021

 7 YOU GOT THIS TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 564159 0/0100(FEL)P 4P 4P 2P 3PD19/10/2021

 8 BLISTERED FOSSIL 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0944P 8P 4P 2P 3PB29/10/2021

 9 LITTLE MAN JAY WPK, 09/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/0765P 5P 6P 2P 6PD02/04/2021

 10 RAINBOW DAVE 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0585P 4P 6P 6P 5PD08/01/2022

 11 LUMEAH LAYLA GUN, 28/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0508P (FTF)P 6P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 12 CASE CLOSED DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0508P 8P 5P 4P 5PB25/12/2021

 13 JACOBITE DIESEL 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Kerr 573605 0/0397P 6PD06/06/2022

 14 JACOBITE JACK 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Kerr 573604 0/0356P 8PD06/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NOT DEFINITE 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/01342PD15/03/2022

 2 PENNY'S PRINCE First start M/1P. Britt 577784 0/00D15/08/2022

 3 BEST NAN MOR, 30/03/2024, R10, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marriott 569787 0/01206Y 2Y 4P 2P 2PB08/03/2022

 4 KELLY CHANA 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/01185P 3P 4P 2P 2PB19/04/2022

 5 YOSTI 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Edwards 565935 0/0926P 2Y 7P 4P 3PB07/12/2021

 6 RAINBOW DAVE 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0585P 4P 6P 6P 5PD08/01/2022

 7 NOTORIOUS CREED GAR, 02/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Mcgrath 572989 0/0486P 5PD17/05/2022

 8 JACOBITE DIESEL 1 DUB, 19/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Kerr 573605 0/0397P 6PD06/06/2022

 9 JACOBITE JACK 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Kerr 573604 0/0356P 8PD06/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Braddon 561235 11/103425P 1P 2P 2P 1PD13/07/2021

 2 PESSIMISM DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Midson 554375 12/103367P 2P 1P 1P 1PD09/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 19/162891M 2P 4P 5P 1PD03/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MONEY SPIDER DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 13/122761P 3P 7P 1P 2PD05/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRIBUTE BALE 2 BUL, 02/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2M. Newham 552701 9/71291P 6P 6P 5P 4PD22/12/2020

 2 SECRET TREASURE GBN, 05/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1P. Braddon 566855 7/52433P 2P 3P 3P 6PD18/10/2021

 3 HAYMAN BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*L. Haaring 563041 13/112586P 6P 3P 2P 3PD08/09/2021

 4 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Braddon 534252 20/151742M 6P 6P 4P 6PD07/05/2019

 5 PAVLOV BALE 2 BUL, 02/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Newham 552697 7/61536P 1P 5P 7P 3PD22/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CLEO'S A CHANCE 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 573292 3/22521P 2P 2P 1P 1PB27/04/2022

 2 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/42101P 1P 3P 4P 4PB06/09/2020

 3 TRALEE LOLA DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 570997 3/21501P 2P 7P 7P 5PB31/03/2022

 4 MR. SANDLER GUN, 28/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4B. Spence 562123 2/11471P 7P 5P 6P 3PD09/06/2021

 5 CHANCY NANCY WGL, 21/03/2024, R2Last start winner 5/5M. Mabbott 592771 1/01321P 5P 3P 3P 3PB19/06/2022

 6 MR. CASHMAN DUB, 06/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4G. Dixon 571468 2/11181P 6Y 5P 5P (DQF)PD28/01/2022

 7 SOLO SOLO DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Clarke 565487 1/01041P 4Y 2P 6P 5PD21/11/2021

 8 WHISTLIN' CHANCE DUB, 06/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2K. Woodhead 565533 4/32342P 3P 3P 1P 3PD25/11/2021

 9 TICKETS PLEASE 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Thornberry 575974 2/11983P 2P 1P 5P 1PD08/08/2022

 10 ALL ABOUT PATTI GUN, 28/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01893P 6P 2P 3P 3PB01/02/2020

 11 LISTEN TO THIS 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Mchattan 566520 3/21742P 7P 3P 1P 7PB28/12/2021

 12 RUCKUS TARO DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Foley 544660 2/11712P 2P 6P 3P 5PD03/04/2020

 13 SILVERS FURY GBN, 05/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51532P 6P 2P 6P 6PD18/10/2021

 14 POLLY'S GEM GUN, 28/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Spence 558928 2/11502P 2P 6P 4P 5PB31/03/2021

 15 FELONIES TWO DUB, 06/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01382P 7P 6P 3P 4PD05/06/2021

 16 KIANDO INITIAL TEM, 10/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/21113P 4P 5P 7P 5PB27/02/2021

 17 VITNELL BALE PPK, 30/03/2024, R5, YLast start Country winner 5/4M. Newham 550500 6/11341Y 3P 5P 7P 5PB16/10/2020

 18 MORALES CASEY DUB, 23/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1P. Carr 538850 11/92376M 3M 2M 2M 2MD23/10/2019

 19 RUBY TARO DUB, 03/04/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Foley 544656 6/51864P 5P 1P 2P 5PB03/04/2020

 20 HARRY CONFETTI 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 564403 7/61807P 7P 6P 3P 3PD28/10/2021

 21 CAPTAIN RUBY TEM, 10/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Kerr 567201 4/31537P 1P 6P 2P 5PB25/12/2021

 22 TRALEE ROSA MOR, 30/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 560012 2/11514Y 7P 1P 3P (FEL)PB03/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 COCO CARGO DUB, 06/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Steel 539593 6/31504P 5P 3P 2P 5PD30/11/2019

 24 CAR RAMROD HVL, 16/02/2024, R10Weighted points score 5/4C. Edwards 572484 2/11504P 4P 2P 7P 2PD18/01/2022

 25 GOLDEN VELLA RIC, 08/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 568379 7/51506P 4P 1P 4P 5PD30/11/2021

 26 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 546256 9/71455M 5P 7P 2M 4PB22/12/2019

 27 ENOUGH POWER 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/4144(FEL)P 4P 8P 2P 4PD07/01/2022

 28 RUSTY EVENT DAP, 04/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 2/01364P 1Y 3P 5P 6PD16/04/2021

 29 SEA OF SHADOWS DUB, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 567695 4/31354P 7P 5P 6P 1PB18/01/2022

 30 FARMOR TWO BEE'S GAR, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 559574 5/31325P 6P 4P 6P 1PD29/05/2021

 31 TORVI TARO DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71238P 5P 3P 5P 5PB01/02/2021

 32 ASTON HANDLEY RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 561949 5/41205P 6P 1P 7P 6PD22/03/2021

 33 ZEAM BALE BUL, 02/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4T. O'Regan 560803 3/11145P 5P 6P 6P 2PB05/07/2021

 34 BEVAN BALE PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 7/11143Y 3Y 7P 6Y 2YD25/09/2020

 35 ALLIRA'S WISH NOW, 11/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Newham 557693 2/11147P 1P 6P 8P 5PB03/04/2021

 36 SAIKO TEM, 10/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31114P 3P 7P 6P 4PD13/04/2021

 37 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21116P 6P 4P 8P 2PD29/06/2021

 38 TRADING IN MOR, 23/03/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 553159 1/01105Y 6P 8P 2Y 3PB17/11/2020

 39 DOUGIE CARGO GUN, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Steel 539597 5/41086P 2P 6P 7P 5PD30/11/2019

 40 LUMEAH MAX DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01088P 5P 5P 3P 6PD20/07/2021

 41 VALENTINO BEACH GAR, 10/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 563105 12/101088P 5P 5P 4P 6PD20/09/2021

 42 COME ON BLOCKER DUB, 06/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/31056P 5P 8P 3P 4PD01/08/2020

 43 DON'T BLUSH BABY DUB, 06/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Midson 546832 8/51028P 6P 3P 5P 5PD27/04/2020

 44 BATTLE EVE 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/1998P 6P 4P 3P 7PB03/02/2022

 45 DANA VICTOR RIC, 24/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Newham 560976 2/0994P 4P 6P 3Y 4YD06/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 TIGGERLONG INDI PPK, 30/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1T. O'Regan 543525 7/5985Y 8P 8P 7Y 3YB24/02/2020

 47 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 543510 4/3867M 7P 7P 4M 6PB11/03/2020

 48 KARINYA GAZELLE GUN, 15/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Wasson 549418 8/7847P 4P 6P 6P 4PB06/09/2020

 49 WEEKEND SCOTCH 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573291 1/0847P 7Y 1YB27/04/2022

 50 BAD MONDAY DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/3826P 6P 8M 6M 5PD01/01/2019

 51 LITTLE WILMA 4 GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1816P 4P 6M 8P 5MB06/08/2019

 52 BEE CASEY DUB, 08/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Carr 538849 2/1816P 7P 6P 5P 4PB23/10/2019

 53 MR. BOURBON GUN, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/2814P 7P 4P 7P 6PD21/12/2019

 54 FIRE FLY MILO DUB, 06/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/0755P 8P 8P 4P 5PB10/12/2020

 55 JACOBITE POWER DUB, 31/07/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Kerr 558729 1/074(BDN)P 8P 8P 7P 1PB01/04/2021

 56 BIKINI RIOT MUS, 14/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Cleary 560353 2/1706P 6P 5P 7P 6YB22/06/2021

 57 CHLOE CHAOS RIC, 22/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Mcgrath 559716 2/1666P 8P 6P 8P 5PB02/04/2021

 58 APPRECIATION DUB, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 556662 1/0667P 6P 7P 7P 6PD31/01/2021

 59 FERRARI BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 552610 4/3668P 7P 6P 5P 7PB22/12/2020

 60 FELONY GIRL RIC, 03/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mcgrath 559642 1/0635P 8P 7P 6P 8PB05/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLISTERED FOSSIL 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0944P 8P 4P 2P 3PB29/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO 3 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 19/162891M 2P 4P 5P 1PD03/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRIBUTE BALE 1 BUL, 02/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2M. Newham 552701 9/71291P 6P 6P 5P 4PD22/12/2020

 2 BOGAN VALLEY 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Dixon 543509 11/62533P 2M 1M 7P 1PB11/03/2020

 3 DJANGO RIGGS MOR, 01/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/1/2/*M. Clarke 550971 10/81982Y 4P 6P 1P 7PD29/09/2020

 4 PAVLOV BALE 1 BUL, 02/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Newham 552697 7/61536P 1P 5P 7P 3PD22/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CLEO'S A CHANCE 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 573292 3/22521P 2P 2P 1P 1PB27/04/2022

 2 KARINYA KELLINA 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/42101P 1P 3P 4P 4PB06/09/2020

 3 STEEL PRINCE 2 DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/12071P 6P 2P 3P 3PD23/04/2021

 4 TICKETS PLEASE 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Thornberry 575974 2/11983P 2P 1P 5P 1PD08/08/2022

 5 LISTEN TO THIS 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Mchattan 566520 3/21742P 7P 3P 1P 7PB28/12/2021

 6 TEDDY HITCHCOCK 2 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 559519 5/22165P 1P 1P 6P 1PD23/05/2021

 7 AQUA JAGUAR RIC, 01/04/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/52063M 3M 4P 4P 2PD17/12/2019

 8 HARRY CONFETTI 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 564403 7/61807P 7P 6P 3P 3PD28/10/2021

 9 BLAZING FERRERO GBN, 05/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 567822 8/61534P 6P 1P 5P 4PD19/01/2022

 10 LITTLE LORELEI 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11484P 3P 1P 7C 8PB07/01/2022

 11 ENOUGH POWER 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/4144(FEL)P 4P 8P 2P 4PD07/01/2022

 12 HANNAH FORD ROAD GUN, 28/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565433 1/01335P 2P 6Y 2P 8PD23/11/2021

 13 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21116P 6P 4P 8P 2PD29/06/2021

 14 BATTLE EVE 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/1998P 6P 4P 3P 7PB03/02/2022

 15 UNKNOWN LIMITS 2 DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/3904P 6P 6P 6P 5PB28/12/2021

 16 BOGAN ROAD 3 DUB, 06/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 543510 4/3867M 7P 7P 4M 6PB11/03/2020

 17 WEEKEND SCOTCH 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573291 1/0847P 7Y 1YB27/04/2022

 18 LITTLE WILMA 3 GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1816P 4P 6M 8P 5MB06/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC DAVE DUB, 30/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3A. Syphers 566174 3/22281P 2P 3P 1P 5PD10/12/2021

 2 JACOBITE FARM TEM, 10/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Kerr 573603 1/01353P 5P 3P 4P 7PD06/06/2022

 3 STEEL PRINCE 1 DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/12071P 6P 2P 3P 3PD23/04/2021

 4 TEDDY HITCHCOCK 1 GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 559519 5/22165P 1P 1P 6P 1PD23/05/2021

 5 LITTLE LORELEI 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11484P 3P 1P 7C 8PB07/01/2022

 6 FILL US IN TEM, 10/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Kerr 573770 1/01047P 1P 5P 5P 7PD08/06/2022

 7 UNKNOWN LIMITS 1 DUB, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mchattan 566522 4/0904P 6P 6P 6P 5PB28/12/2021

 8 LITTLE WILMA 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0816P 4P 6M 8P 5MB06/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 15 April 2024

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LUMEAH POPPY TEM, 03/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01204P 3P 4P 4P 6PB24/11/2020
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